186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/15/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
NEON HORIZONTAL BEND
LED STRIP LIGHT 3W/FT

LB53531 16.4FT 3W/FT 3500K 326LM 107LM/W IP67
LB53532 16.4FT 3W/FT 4000K 335LM 110LM/W IP67
ORDER GUIDE
• All cuts must be made directly on line indication
• Any cuts made in field must be properly sealed in order to be IP67 rated
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/15/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
NEON HORIZONTAL BEND
LED STRIP LIGHT 3W/FT
DIMENSION AND OUTLET DIRECTION
-
(cut h
)100mm
lengt
Unit:mm
20
0
2.5 2.5
BlackRed
+DC24V
Cable out from
the black
Cable out from
the side
Cable out
straightly
2.5 2.5
1000
10
10
1000
2
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/15/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
NEON HORIZONTAL BEND
LED STRIP LIGHT 3W/FT
ACCESSORIES
LB53537 - Clear End Cap LB53536 - Coupling LB53540 - End Straight
LB53541 - End side left
LB53542 - End side right
LB53543 - End bottom
12
.2